U10 GIRLS

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wilmot Purple
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 | 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wellesley Purple Vs Wilmot Gold

6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Teal Vs Wellesley Red

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, June 01, 2017

6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Red Vs Wilmot Royal Blue
Tuesday, June 06, 2017 | 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Teal Vs Wilmot Purple

6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Gold Vs Wellesley Purple

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, June 08, 2017

6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Purple Vs Wilmot Royal Blue
Tuesday, June 13,2017 | 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Gold S Wilmot Teal

6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Purple Vs Wellesley Red

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, June 15, 2017

6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue

6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Red Vs Wilmot Gold
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 | 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wilmot Purple
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Teal Vs Wellesley Purple
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, June 22, 2017
6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Purple Vs Wilmot Teal
Tuesday, June 27,2017 | 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Gold S Wilmot Purple
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wellesley Red
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, June 29, 2017
6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Royal Blue S Wilmot Teal
Tuesday, July 04, 2017 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Gold Vs Wilmot Purple
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wellesley Red Vs Wellesley Purple
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, July 6, 2017
6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Red Vs Wilmot Teal
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wilmot Gold
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Purple Vs Wellesley Purple
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday, July 13, 2017
6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Purple Vs Wilmot Purple
Tuesday, July 18, 2017 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wilmot Teal
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Gold Vs Wellesley Red
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Gold Practice |Wilmot Teal
Thursday July 20, 2017
6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Purple Practice |Wilmot Royal Blue




6:30 Scott Park 4 Wellesley Red Vs Wilmot Purple
Tuesday July 25, 2017 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Gold Vs Wilmot Teal
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wellesley Purple
6:30 Scott Park 4 Wilmot Royal Blue Vs Wilmot Teal
Thursday July 27, 2017 6:30 Scott Park 5 Wilmot Gold Vs Wilmot Purple
6:15 Wellesley Arena | Wellesley Red Vs Wellesley Purple




